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Up Coming Courses 2022-2023

Dates

2/8/2023-
2/11/2023

2/15/2023-
2/17/2023

2/20/2023-
2/22/2023

2/23/2023

2/27/2023-
2/28/2023

3/6/2023-
3/8/2023
3/9/2023-
3/11/2023

2/23/2023

3/22/2023-
3/25/2023

3/27/2023-
3/29/2023

4/11/2023-
4/13/2023

4/24/2023-
4/26/2023

2931 S Mooney Blvd Visalia CA 93277

Days Deposit

4

$900

$2,000

Total
$2,999

$6,500

$1,000 $2,300

$300
$600
$2,000
$1,000

$300

$900

Included
in Bundle

$2,000

Included
in Bundle

$900

$2,600

$6,500

$2,300

$900

$2,999
0

$6,500

0

Call (559) 308-1225 Text (559) 236-6800

Info@rblaesthetics.com www.rblaesthetics.com

Level

Advanced
Beginning

Beginning

Beginning/AD

Beginning
Beginning

Beginning

Beginning/AD

Advanced
Beginning
Beginning

Beginning

Any 1-2-Day Course can be customized & booked based upon availability. All courses & dates can be

adjusted until reserved. It is FCFS. Once a course has been booked, the dates & Course will be locked in.
If pricing does not match, it can be due to promotions. Please confirm pricing at consultation or prior to
reserving your spot. All Deposits must be paid in person, unless discussed otherwise. For any questions
or concerns, please reach out to us. We look forward to working with you.


http://www.rblaesthetics.com/
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