

Course	Dates	Days	Deposit	Total	Level
Ad. Bundle Master	2/8/2023- 2/11/2023	4	\$900	\$2,999	Advanced
Bundle PT 1/ Ombre	2/15/2023- 2/17/2023	3	\$2,000	\$6 <i>,</i> 500	Beginning
Microblade	2/20/2023- 2/22/2023	3	\$1,000	\$2,300	Beginning
Pigment Removal	2/23/2023	1	\$300	\$900	Beginning/AD
Lip Course	2/27/2023- 2/28/2023	2	\$600	\$2,600	Beginning
Bundle PT 1/ Ombre	3/6/2023- 3/8/2023	3	\$2,000	\$6,500	Beginning
Microblade	3/9/2023- 3/11/2023	3	\$1,000	\$2,300	Beginning
Pigment Removal	2/23/2023	1	\$300	\$900	Beginning/AD
Ad. Bundle Master	3/22/2023- 3/25/2023	4	\$900	\$2,999	Advanced
Bundle PT 2/3	3/27/2023- 3/29/2023	3	Included in Bundle	0	Beginning
Bundle PT 1/ Ombre	4/11/2023- 4/13/2023	3	\$2,000	\$6,500	Beginning
Bundle PT 2/3	4/24/2023- 4/26/2023	3	Included in Bundle	0	Beginning

Any 1-2-Day Course can be customized & booked based upon availability. All courses & dates can be adjusted until reserved. It is FCFS. Once a course has been booked, the dates & Course will be locked in. If pricing does not match, it can be due to promotions. Please confirm pricing at consultation or prior to reserving your spot. All Deposits must be paid in person, unless discussed otherwise. For any questions or concerns, please reach out to us. We look forward to working with you.

2931 S Mooney Blvd Visalia CA 93277 Call (559) 308-1225 Text (559) 236-6800